NASPO ValuePoint

(Formerly WSCA-NASPO) IT Procurement Manager:

Computer Equipment Johanne “Jo” Sullivan

Contract Dates: 10/21/15 - 03/31/20
803-737-3416

Date Page Last Updated 10/11/16 jmsullivan@mmo.sc.gov

Any and all leasing will be through the state term contract for leasing hardware with Ontario Investments, Inc.

Lenovo Inc. (Desktops, Laptops, Tablets, Servers, Storage, Peripherals)

Lenovo Inc.

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
Lenovo Inc.
Fax: 1-855-515-1780

orderdesknc@lenovo.com

State and Local Government
& Education
Inside Sales Representative
Michael Kolodziej
Phone: 855-253-6686 option 1, option 6 extension 8743392
mkolodziej@lenovo.com

State and Local Government
& Education
Field Sales Representative
Josh Burke
Phone: 919-749-1986
aburke@lenovo.com

NASPO ValuePoint Contract Program Manager
Melissa Autrey-Freeman

Phone: 919-294-0609)
mautrey@lenovo.com

Contract #: 4400011700
Contractor FEIN: 52-2449153

Contract Pricin

Lenovo Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Orders may also be made through authorized Lenovo Resellers that have been awarded contracts by ITMO. See list of
authorized resellers below.



mailto:jmsullivan@mmo.sc.gov
http://www.mmo.sc.gov/webfiles/IT_CONTR/Hardware_Leasing.pdf
mailto:orderdesknc@lenovo.com
mailto:mkolodziej@lenovo.com
mailto:aburke@lenovo.com
mailto:mautrey@lenovo.com
http://shop.lenovo.com/SEUILibrary/controller/e/1213521263/LEPortal/en_US/LE%3AProducts
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1425315162_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC%20Agreements_Lenovo%20Contract.pdf
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1445456814_2015-2020_Computer_Equipment_SC_Lenovo_Executed_PA.pdf

Authorized Lenovo Inc. Resellers:

« A3 Communications Inc

« Alphanumeric Systems Inc
- CDW Government,LLC

« Data Network Solutions Inc
« SHIInternational Corp

A3 Communications Inc

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
1038 Kinley Road,

Building B

Irmo, SC 29063

Fax: 803-731-6046

brian.thomas@a3communications.com

Sales Contacts:

Brian Thomas

Phone: 803-744-5000

Fax: 803-731-6046
brian.thomas@a3communications.com

Contract #: 4400011796
E-rate SPIN# 143007309
Contractor FEIN: 57-1058226

Contract Pricing
Lenovo Inc Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Alphanumeric Systems Inc

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
3801 Wake Forest Road,

Suite 100

Raleigh, NC 27609

Fax: 919-8720-1440

sales@alphanumeric.com

Sales Contacts:

Tarrie French

Phone: 919-244-8168

Fax: 919-872-1440
tfrench@alphanumeric.com

Terry Proctor
Phone: 919-376-4556
Fax: 919-872-1440
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tproctor@alphanumeric.com

Contract #: 4400011740
E-rate SPIN# 143004708
Contractor FEIN: 56-1240646

Contract Pricing
Lenovo Inc Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

CDW Government LLC

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
Nicole Tuzzolino

230 N Milwaukee Avenue
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Phone: 866-850-5223

Fax: 847-990-8124

nicotuz@cdwag.com

On Site Sales Support:
Kyle Irwin

Phone: 919-272-6083
Fax: 847-990-8186
kyleirw @cdw.com

Technical Support:
William Frank

Phone: 866-723-2635
Fax: 847-968-1316

william .frank@cdwg.com

Contract #: 4400011719
E-rate SPIN# 143005588
Contractor FEIN: 36-4230110

Contract Pricing
Lenovo Inc Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Data Network Solutions Inc

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
Fred Reavis

629 Lake Tide Drive

Chapin, SC 29036

Phone: 803-932-9915
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Mobile: 803-513-8434
Fax: 803-932-9914

fred.reavis @datanetworksolutions.com

Contract #: 4400012437
E-rate SPIN # 143021096
Contractor FEIN: 56-2113683

Contract Pricing
Lenovo Inc Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

SHI International Corp

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
290 Davidson Avenue
Somerset, NJ 08873

Fax: 732-868-6066

SoutheastTeam@shi.com

State/Local Government Account Executive:
Tim Smith

Phone: 803-212-8717

Timothy Smith@shi.com

Higher Ed Account Executive:
Orlinda Rose

Phone: 770-906-1711
Orlinda Rose@shi.com

Higher Ed Account Executive:
Sara Duncan

Sara Duncan@shi.com

K-12 Account Executive:
Willie Ivery

Phone: 404-729-0281
Willie Ivery@shi.com

Inside Sales Team alias: SoutheastTeam@shi.com

Lenovo Sales Specialist:

Jason Hoenisch
Phone: 732-564-8115

Jason Hoenisch@shi.com
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Public Sector Contracts Specialist:
Nick Grappone

Phone: 732-564-8189

Nick Grappone@shi.com

Contract #: 4400014380
E-rate SPIN # 143012572

Contractor FEIN: 04-3532235

Contract Pricing
Lenovo Inc Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum
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